BASIC 12,133 12,133 12,133   P.F. 1,602 

 HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE 5,902 5,902 5,902   

 PERSONAL ALLOWANCE 1,214 1,214 1,214   

 ADVANCE STATUTORY BONUS 2,427 2,427 2,427   

 SHIFT ALLOWANCE 4,000 4,000   

 GROSS EARNINGS 25,676 25,676   TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 1,602 

 NET PAY 24,074 
 (RUPEES TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND SEVENTY FOUR ONLY)

SUMMARY OF TAX COMPUTATION AS PER NEW REGIME
GROSS SALARY (EXCL. REIMBURSEMENT) 3,01,912
ADD : PERQUISITES AND OTHER INCOME 0
LESS : EXEMPT REIMBURSEMENT 0
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 10 0
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 16 (STD.DEDUCTION ) 75,000
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 24 (HOUSING LOSS) 0